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Dolan Fire GISS
Acres from IR and field reports

WGS84 Lat/Long Grid

OperationalDate

9/13/2020

8/19/2020

!?+ Fire Origin 8/18 20:15

Progression Dolan Fire

LPF-002428
09/14/2020 Day

117,242 acres at 09/12/2020 1900 Hrs

0 1 2 3 40.5

Miles

OpDateNumb Daily Acreage Growth Total Acreage

8/19/2020 5,472 5,472

8/20/2020 4,703 10,175

8/22/2020 5,300 15,475

8/24/2020 3,690 19,165

8/27/2020 822 19,987

8/29/2020 1,642 21,629

8/31/2020 3,947 25,577

9/2/2020 3,935 29,512

9/3/2020 1,909 31,421

9/4/2020 480 31,901

9/5/2020 506 32,407

9/5/2020 378 32,785

9/6/2020 1,391 34,175

9/7/2020 2,099 36,275

9/8/2020 36,807 73,082

9/9/2020 33,958 107,040

9/10/2020 4,336 111,376

9/11/2020 2,110 113,486

9/12/2020 1,953 115,439

9/13/2020 1,834 117,272


